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 ABANDONED PROPERTY as at September 30, 2025
DRAFTS OUTSTANDING LONGER THAN 15 YEARS
TRANSIT DRAFT

NUMBER
DRAFT 
DATE

IN FAVOUR OF BY ORDER OF CCY AMOUNT

NAME
PROCTOR BOOGIE, LIONEL
CONNOR, DONNEVON
ROGERS, EDITH
BROOKS, SHANOBIA
PINEDA HERNANDEZ, SERGIO
SCOTIABANK BRIGHT FUTURE PROGRAM
CLAXTON, ZENAS
SHEPPARD, EARL
ROBINSON, GRAHAME
MURPHEY, DANIEL

ADDRESS 
TANGLEWOOD RD, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
SOUTH VALLEY, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
LONG PATH, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
NORTH VALLEY, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
SOUTH HILL, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
THE VALLEY, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
SOUTH HILL, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
WEST END, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
THE VALLEY, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA
AVERN CABIN'S, CEDAR VILLAGE, THE VALLEY, ANGUILLA

ACCT #
910100022020
910100502960
910100503013
910100003922
910100502353
910100502516
910100502756
910100503269
910101458978

910100503042

10101
10101
10101
10101
10101
10101
10101
10101
10101
10101

8536022126
8536021930
8536022724
8536022738
8536022866
8536023034
8536023325
8536023367
8536023224
8536023546

10/25/09
2/2/10
3/11/10
3/11/10
4/20/10
5/7/10
7/1/10
7/9/10
9/9/10
9/29/10

8536022126
8536021930
8536022724
8536022738
8536022866
8536023034
8536023325
8536023367
8536023224
8536023546

8536022126
8536021930
8536022724
8536022738
8536022866
8536023034
8536023325
8536023367
8536023224
8536023546

USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD

$670.00
$137.89

$1,252.24
$305.39
$94.77

$2,020.50
$483.48
$768.00

$4,740.06
$69.00


